Public Works and Government Services
Canada

i

RETURN BIDS TO:

RETOURNER LES SOUMISSIONS A:
Bid Receiving Public Works and Gover nment
Services Canada/Réception des soumissions Travaux
publics et Services gouver nmentaux Canada
800 Burrard Street, 2nd floor

800,rue Burrard, 2e étage

Vancouver

British Columbia

V6Z 0B9

Bid Fax: (604) 775-9381

SOLICITATION AMENDMENT
MODIFICATION DE L'INVITATION

The referenced document is hereby revised; unless otherwise
indicated, all other terms and conditions of the Solicitation
remain the same.

Ce document est par la présente révisé; sauf indication contraire,
les modalités de l'invitation demeurent les mémes.

Comments - Commentaires

Vendor/Firm Name and Address
Raison sociale et adresse du
fournisseur/de I'entrepreneur

Issuing Office - Bureau de distribution

Public Works and Government Services Canada -
Pacific Region

800 Burrard Street, 12th floor

800, rue Burrard, 12¢ étage

Vancouver

British C

V6Z 0B9

[ by |

Canada

Travaux publics et Services
gouvernementaux Canada

Title - Sujet
Harry Stevens Building Renovations

Solicitation No. - N° de l'invitation Amendment No. - N° modif.
EZ899-133700/A 008
Client Reference No. - N° de référence du client Date

2013-05-24

GETS Reference No. - N° de référence de SEAG
PW-$PWY -005-6985

File No. - N° de dossier
PWY -3-36008 (005)

CCC No./N° CCC - FMS No./N° VME

Solicitation Closes - L'invitation prend fin Pme Zo:e _

at-a 02:00 PM useau horaire
Pacific Daylight Savin

on - le 2013-06-04 Time PD{‘_‘Y 9 9

F.O.B. - F.AB.

Plant-Usine: DDestination: Other-Autre: D

Address Enquiries to: - Adresser toutes questions a:
Pillay, Sal (PWY)

Buyer Id - Id de I'acheteur

pwy005

Telephone No. - N° de téléphone
(604) 775-9386 ( )

FAX No. - N° de FAX
(604) 775-6633

Destination - of Goods, Services, and Construction:
Destination - des biens, services et construction:

Service Canada - Harry Stevens Building - Vancouver, BC

Instructions: See Herein

Instructions: Voir aux présentes

Delivery Required - Livraison exigée Delivery Offered - Livraison proposée

Vendor/Firm Name and Address
Raison sociale et adresse du fournisseur/de I'entrepreneur

Telephone No. - N° de téléphone
Facsimile No. - N° de télécopieur

Name and title of person authorized to sign on behalf of Vendor/Firm
(type or print)

Nom et titre de la personne autorisée a signer au nom du fournisseur/
de I'entrepreneur (taper ou écrire en caractéres d'imprimerie)

Signature Date

Page 1 of - de 2



Solicitation No. - N° de l'invitation Amd. No. - N° de la modif. Buyer ID - Id de I'acheteur
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L es documents frangais seront disponibles sur demande
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Harry Stevens Building — Base Building Retrofit and Fitup

Site Tour Bidder Attendees, Thursday, May 9, 2013

Name

Danielle Lanthier
Tony Setchell
Paui Windover
Virgilio G. Chi
Ron Calderon
Corey Schreiber
Mike Anderson
Chung Lai
Adrian DiPiazza
Ellie Kang
Steven Veleday
Eva Urbankova
Chris Mitche
Jeff Goulet
Peter Poburan
Joe Tehrani
Denis Power
Russ Dingle
Vern Mierau
Malcolm Macdonald

Tim Braaksma

Company
Yellowridge

PBEM Ltd.

Maxwell Floors

KDS Construction
Olympic Projects Ltd.

Fast Track Floor

Heritage Office (flooring)

LEC Engineering Contracting

PBEM Ltd.
Omicron

Urban Sawing
Urban Sawing
Enviro-Vac
ProActive Hazmat
MDE Electrical
Olympic Projects
Kone Inc

Kone Inc

Mierau Contractors
Magil Construction

Olivit Construction Ltd

email

danielle@yellowridge.ca

tsetchell@pbemltd.com

paulw@maxwellfloors.com

virgilioc@kdsconstruction.ca

ron@olympicprojects.com

corey@fasttrackfloors.com

manderson@heritageoffice.com

clai@engineering.com

adriand@pbemltd.com

ekang@omicronaec.com

urbansaw@shawcable.com

urbansaw@shawcable.com

chris@envirovag.com

jeffe@proactivehazmat.com

peter@mde-electrical.com

joe@olympicprojects.com

denis.power@kone.com

russ.dingle@kaone.com

vern@mierau.net

mmacdonald@magil.com

tim@aolivitconstruction.com




Harry Stevens Building — Base Building Retrofit and Fitup

2" Site Tour Bidder Attendees, Wednesday, May 15, 2013, 10:00 am

Name

Mike Thomas
Tony Setchell
Ryan Wilson
John Burns
Mark Empuerto
Noel Pocdolacion
Nick Eaden
Ross Drassler
Ron Calderon
Brad Wyers
Akbar Tajsekander
P. Wallis

Don Fraser

leff Goulet
Chung Lai

Joe Murphy
Jim Dumelie
Matt Wilson
Chris Mitsch
Adrian DiPiazza
Dave Wardell
Curt Hayden
Eilie Kamkar

Sasha Eskoy

Company

McKinley Electric
PBEM Ltd.

Eagle Ridge Mech.
VFB Acoustics

Bridge Electric

All Pro Services Lid.
Canepp
Claytonwood Electric
Olympic Projects Ltd.
£SC Automation
Comren Construction
PBEM

Omicron

ProActive Hazmat

LEC Engineering Contracting

TEC Floors

email

mthomas@mckinleyelectric.ca

tsetchell@pbemltd.com

rwilson@eagleridgemech.com

john@vfbacoustics.ca

marke@bridgeelectric.com

noel@all-proservices.ca

neaden@canepp.com

rossd @claytonwood.ca

ron@olymicprojects.com

bwyers@escautomation.com

akbart@comren.ca

paul@westyorkdevelopment.ca

dfraser@omicronaec.com

ieffs@proactivehazmat.com

clai@lecengineering.com

ivem@tecfloors.com

Nucor Environmental Solutions jimd @nucorenv.ca

Actes Enviro
Enviro-Vac
PBEM Ltd.
Pheonix
Phaser Fire
Rezko Painting

Rezko Painting

matthew@actesenvironmental.com

chris@envirovac.com

adrian@pbemitd.com

dwardell@pheonixenterprisesltd.com

service@phaserfire.ca

rezko@shaw.ca
rezko@shaw.ca



